
Lenten Activities 

 

Wednesday, March 1 – Ash Wednesday 

 Services at 6:30 am and 4:30 pm  

 Masses at 9:00 am, 12:00 noon and 7:00 pm 

Friday, March 3 – Simple Soup Supper at 6:00 pm, Stations of the Cross at 7:00 pm 

Monday, March 6 – Lenten Reconciliation at 4:45 pm and 6:15 pm 

Wednesday, March 8 – Lenten Reconciliation at 4:45 pm 

Friday, March 10 – Simple Soup Supper at 6:00 pm, Stations of the Cross at 7:00 pm 

Friday, March 17 – Simple Soup Supper at 6:00 pm, Stations of the Cross at 7:00 pm 

Sunday, March 19 at 10:00 am Mass – 1st Scrutiny Mass 

Friday, March 24 – Simple Soup Supper at 6:00 pm, Stations of the Cross at 7:00 pm 

Saturday, March 25 at 4:30 pm Mass – 2nd Scrutiny Mass 

Friday, March 31 – Simple Soup Supper at 6:00 pm, Stations of the Cross at 7:00 pm 

Sunday, April 2 

3rd Scrutiny at 10:00 am Mass 

Religious Education Students at 11:30 am Mass 

 

  

Holy Week Schedule April 8 – April 16, 2017 

 

Saturday, April 8 – Palm Sunday Mass at 4:30 pm 

Sunday, April 9 – Palm Sunday Masses at 8:00, 10;00 & 11:30 am 

Monday, April 10 – Chrism Mass - St. Robert's, Freehold - 7:30 pm 

Thursday, April 13 - Holy Thursday – Mass and washing of the feet - 7:30 pm 

Friday, April 14 – Good Friday  

3:00 pm Service 

 Stations of the Cross at 7:00 pm – RCIA "Presentation of the "Lord's Prayer" 

Saturday, April 15 – Easter Vigil  

 Morning Prayer Service and Blessing of Food at 9:00 am 

 Altar Server, Rosarian and RCIA training/practice following Prayer Service 

Easter Vigil Mass at 7:30 pm 

Sunday, April 16 

Easter Sunday Masses @ 8:00, 10:00 and 11:30 am 

 Overflow Masses for the 10:00 and 11:30 am Masses – No Cup 


